SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2016/08/05 13:09:16

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

Eastern Cape

NMA - Nelson Mandela Bay

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

DC 40%

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN INDEPENDENT
CONGRESS

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

AFRICAN POWER MOVEMENT

ALTERNATIVE DEMOCRATS

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION

Total
Valid
Votes

1,399

1,078

153,496

142

150

287

303

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.37 %

0.28 %

40.34 %

0.04 %

0.04 %

0.08 %

0.08 %

Total
Valid
Votes

1,313

6,144

157,920

591

96

942

358

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.35%

1.61 %

41.50 %

0.16 %

0.03 %

0.25%

0.09 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
2,712 0.36 %
7,222 0.95 %
311,416 40.92 %
733 0.10 %
246 0.03 %
1,229 0.16 %
661 0.09 %

Total
Valid
Votes

% Total
Valid
Votes

Total
Valid
Votes

2,712

7,222

311,416

733

246

1,229

661

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.36 %

0.95 %

40.92 %

0.10 %

0.03 %

0.16 %

0.09 %
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Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

BUILDING A COHESIVE SOCIETY

CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT CIVIC
ORGANISATION OF SOUTH AFRICA

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF
AZANIA

PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE

UBUNTU PARTY

UNITED DEMOCRATIC MOVEMENT

UNITED FRONT OF THE EASTERN
CAPE

Total
Valid
Votes

123

1,253

2,929

177,920

19,819

7,142

256

447

930

165

7,600

4,133

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.03 %

0.33%

0.77 %

46.75 %

521 %

1.88 %

0.07 %

0.12 %

0.24 %

0.04 %

2.00 %

1.09 %

Total
Valid
Votes

111

133

2,658

177,551

19,132

467

862

1,110

143

6,969

3,048

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.03 %

0.03 %

0.70 %

46.66 %

5.03 %

0.12 %

0.23%

0.29 %

0.04 %

1.83 %

0.80 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
234 0.03 %
1,386 0.18 %
5,587 0.73 %
355,471 46.71 %
38,951 5.12 %
7,142 0.94 %
723 0.10 %
1,309 0.17 %
2,040 0.27 %
308 0.04 %
14,569 1.91 %
7,181 0.94 %

Total
Valid
Votes

% Total
Valid
Votes

Total
Valid
Votes

234

1,386

5,587

355,471

38,951

7,142

723

1,309

2,040

308

14,569

7,181

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.03 %

0.18 %

0.73 %

46.71 %

5.12 %

0.94 %

0.10 %

0.17 %

0.27 %

0.04 %

1.91 %

0.94 %
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Party Name

Total Total - All Ballots

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS

Total Valid Votes

Total Spoilt Votes

Total Votes Cast

Total Voter Turnout

0,
(Ward + PR) RIS G0 (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
976 0.26 % 941 0.25% 1,917 0.25 % - - 1,917 0.25 %

380,548 100.00 % 100.00 % 761,037 100.00 % 761,037 100.00 %

390,323
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